
Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

Tamar Marine Blockbuster Weekend Bravo Course 2021

Final Overall Results

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Race
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B14 Fleet  -  Sailed: 7  Discards: 1  Ratings: VY

1 B14 The Hitcher B14 372 Robbie
Hunt

Charlotte
Armstrong KBSC 94.4 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  6.0

2 B14 Rocketship B14 792 Adrian
Beswick

Kelly
Beswick LYC 94.4 3.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 2.0  16.0

3 B14 Phantom B14 367 Stephen
Miller

Sarah
Haywood MPYC 94.4 2.0 2.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 9.0  22.0

4 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott
Foster

John
Adams KBSC 94.4 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 OCS 4.0 4.0  23.0

5 B14 On the EDGE B14 794 Andrew
Jones

Josh
Jones PDYC 94.4 6.0 7.0 2.0 DNC 6.0 3.0 3.0  27.0

6 B14 Misunderstood B14 359 Michael
jones

Uluka
bayne PDYC 94.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 OCS 6.0 5.0  34.0

7 B14 Bangbang B14 371 Stephen
Mitchell

Tony van
Galen MPYC 94.4 8.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 3.0 DNF DNC  40.0

8 B14 Postage
Stamp B14 369 Richard

McMinn Lucy Rees RYCT 94.4 7.0 OCS 4.0 6.0 DNF 7.0 6.0  42.0

9 B14 B Alert B14 250 Tim Grant Tony
Butler MYC 94.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 DNC  48.0

10 B14 Buzz B14 104 Lachlan
Bird

Isabel
Weiley KBSC 94.4 11.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0  50.0

11 B14 The Turtle B14 103 Jai McKay Isabella
Ermacora KBSC 94.4 10.0 10.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 7.0  55.0

NS14 Fleet  -  Sailed: 7  Discards: 1  Ratings: VY

1 NS14 Serenity NS14 2039 Scott
Wilkie

Lucas
Foerder MPYC 108 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0  6.0

2 NS14 Sundaze NS14 2040 Sam
Bailey

Lindy
Bailey MPYC 108 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0  11.0

3 NS14 Indecisive NS14 1871 Brianna
McElwee

Holly
James PDYC 108 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0  19.0

4 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Barrie
McIndoe

Terina
Enniss PDYC 108 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0  21.0

5 NS14 Ninja Panda NS14 1922 Tristan
Henderson

Megan
Jacobs DSC 108 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  30.0

Laser Radial Fleet  -  Sailed: 7  Discards: 1  Ratings: VY

1 Laser
Radial No Limit Radial 210207 Joshua

Ragg  RYCT 118.5 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  6.0

2 Laser
Radial VOOM Radial 207495 John

Lynch  TYC 118.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0  13.0

3 Laser
Radial Dott Time Radial 196434 Tony Tate  RYCT 118.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0  22.0

4 Laser
Radial The BIRD Radial 205004 Oliver

Hugo  RYCT 118.5 1.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  23.0

5 Laser
Radial Boomer Radial 208543 Daniel

Maree  RYCT 118.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 8.0  27.0

6 Laser
Radial Shiok La Radial 170509 Archie

Yarrow  SBSC 118.5 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0  30.0

7 Laser
Radial

Possum
Stomp Radial 154319 Brad

Strange  DSC 118.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  46.0

8 Laser
Radial Cheeky Radial 202559 Ellen

Hillcoat  PDYC 118.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0  48.0

9 Laser
Radial

Pease Turn
Over Radial 206731 Simone

Wood  TYC 118.5 7.0 7.0 3.0 DNF DNC DNC DNC  50.0

10 Laser
Radial Liquid Asset Radial 152891 Magnus

McIndoe  PDYC 118.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 DSQ 9.0 9.0 6.0  54.0

Laser Full Fleet  -  Sailed: 7  Discards: 1  Ratings: VY

1 Laser
Full Redemption Full 206732 Sam King  RYCT 114 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0  8.0

2 Laser
Full T15 Full 217264 Will

Sargent  SBSC/DSS 114 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0  9.0

3 Laser
Full

Welcome to
the Jungle

Full 208539 George
Scott

 RYCT 114 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0  20.0



4 Laser
Full I Love Jonsey Full 184671 Max

Gluskie  RYCT 114 DNC DNC DNC 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0  27.0

5 Laser
Full Cut Loose Full 162072 David

Stutterd  BYC 114 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0  28.0

6 Laser
Full The Austrian Full 8 Glenn

Myler  RYCT 114 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0  30.0

Laser 4.7 Fleet  -  Sailed: 7  Discards: 1  Ratings: VY

1 Laser
4.7 ATOMIC 4.7 207461 Tom Hugo  RYCT 125 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 DNF  6.0

2 Laser
4.7 Boat 4.7 200441 Nicole

Pieterse  RYCT 125 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 DNS 1.0  10.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Sailed: 7  Discards: 1  Ratings: VY

1 Sabre Steamboat
Willie Sabre 1708 Stewart

Gray  LSC 127 3.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0  16.0

2 Sabre FOMO Sabre 2109 Jason
Followes  LSC 127 6.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 3.0  18.0

3 Sabre Essence Sabre 1816 Richard
Parker  LSC 127 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 UFD 1.0  19.0

4 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike
Darby  WYC 127 1.0 2.0 3.0 10.0 1.0 6.0 8.0  21.0

5 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard
Bingham  LSC 127 7.0 10.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 6.0  24.0

6 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2111 Daniel
Followes  LSC 127 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0  31.0

7 Sabre The
Apprentice Sabre 2113 Troy

Grafton  BYC 127 9.0 11.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0  35.0

8 Sabre AboutTime Sabre 1446 Chris Keil  MPYC 127 5.0 5.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  37.0

9 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew
Price  WYC 127 12.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 11.0  51.0

10 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018 Guy
McDougall  MPYC 127 2.0 6.0 14.0 13.0 11.0 12.0 13.0  57.0

11 Sabre This is it Sabre 1753 Paul
matthews  MBYC 127 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 12.0 11.0 12.0  60.0

12 Sabre Turtle Sabre 735 Philip
Smith  MBYC 127 15.0 15.0 13.0 11.0 13.0 8.0 9.0  69.0

13 Sabre LSC club boat Sabre 12109 Daniel
Woods  RYCT 127 14.0 16.0 12.0 11.0 14.0 10.0 16.0  77.0

14 Sabre grasshopper Sabre 1444 Dustan
Belbin  LSC 127 16.0 17.0 9.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 10.0  79.0

15 Sabre Average White
Boat Sabre 2095 Scott

Creadon  PDYC 127 18.0 13.0 16.0 14.0 10.0 13.0 14.0  80.0

16 Sabre Flying Echidna Sabre 1445 Ela Klinger  WYC 127 13.0 12.0 18.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 18.0  92.0

17 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234 Brady
Tassicker  WYC 127 17.0 18.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 15.0 15.0  97.0

18 Sabre Miel Sabre 1214 Bill
Oosting  BYC 127 11.0 19.0 19.0 DSQ 19.0 17.0 17.0  102.0

19 Sabre Leven Home Sabre 1789 Patrick
Reilly  LYC 127 18.0 14.0 15.0 DSQ 18.0 DNF DNS  105.0

Race 2

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Start time: 14:58:00

1 B14 The Hitcher B14 372 Robbie Hunt Charlotte
Armstrong KBSC 94.4 14:58:00 15:20:58 0:22:58 0:24:20 1.0

2 B14 Phantom B14 367 Stephen
Miller

Sarah
Haywood MPYC 94.4 14:58:00 15:21:47 0:23:47 0:25:12 2.0

3 B14 Rocketship B14 792 Adrian
Beswick

Kelly
Beswick LYC 94.4 14:58:00 15:22:03 0:24:03 0:25:29 3.0

4 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster John Adams KBSC 94.4 14:58:00 15:22:20 0:24:20 0:25:47 4.0

5 B14 Misunderstood B14 359 Michael
jones Uluka bayne PDYC 94.4 14:58:00 15:23:05 0:25:05 0:26:34 5.0

6 B14 On the EDGE B14 794 Andrew
Jones Josh Jones PDYC 94.4 14:58:00 15:23:17 0:25:17 0:26:47 6.0

7 B14 Postage Stamp B14 369 Richard
McMinn Lucy Rees RYCT 94.4 14:58:00 15:23:23 0:25:23 0:26:53 7.0

8 B14 Bangbang B14 371 Stephen
Mitchell

Tony van
Galen MPYC 94.4 14:58:00 15:23:45 0:25:45 0:27:17 8.0

9 B14 B Alert B14 250 Tim Grant Tony Butler MYC 94.4 14:58:00 15:24:41 0:26:41 0:28:16 9.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

10 B14 The Turtle B14 103 Jai McKay Isabella
Ermacora KBSC 94.4 14:58:00 15:25:00 0:27:00 0:28:36 10.0

11 B14 Buzz B14 104 Lachlan Bird Isabel
Weiley KBSC 94.4 14:58:00 15:25:09 0:27:09 0:28:46 11.0

NS14 Fleet  -  Start time: 14:55:00

1 NS14 Serenity NS14 2039 Scott Wilkie Lucas
Foerder MPYC 108 14:55:00 15:20:41 0:25:41 0:23:47 1.0

2 NS14 Indecisive NS14 1871 Brianna
McElwee Holly James PDYC 108 14:55:00 15:21:33 0:26:33 0:24:35 2.0

3 NS14 Sundaze NS14 2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey MPYC 108 14:55:00 15:22:28 0:27:28 0:25:26 3.0

4 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Barrie
McIndoe

Terina
Enniss PDYC 108 14:55:00 15:24:04 0:29:04 0:26:55 4.0

5 NS14 Ninja Panda NS14 1922 Tristan
Henderson

Megan
Jacobs DSC 108 14:55:00 15:24:44 0:29:44 0:27:32 5.0

Laser Radial Fleet  -  Start time: 14:52:00

1 Laser
Radial The BIRD Radial 205004 Oliver Hugo  RYCT 118.5 14:52:00 15:19:17 0:27:17 0:23:01 1.0

2 Laser
Radial No Limit Radial 210207 Joshua

Ragg  RYCT 118.5 14:52:00 15:19:44 0:27:44 0:23:24 2.0

3 Laser
Radial VOOM Radial 207495 John Lynch  TYC 118.5 14:52:00 15:19:56 0:27:56 0:23:34 3.0

4 Laser
Radial Boomer Radial 208543 Daniel

Maree  RYCT 118.5 14:52:00 15:20:03 0:28:03 0:23:40 4.0

5 Laser
Radial Dott Time Radial 196434 Tony Tate  RYCT 118.5 14:52:00 15:20:46 0:28:46 0:24:17 5.0

6 Laser
Radial Shiok La Radial 170509 Archie

Yarrow  SBSC 118.5 14:52:00 15:20:49 0:28:49 0:24:19 6.0

7 Laser
Radial

Pease Turn
Over Radial 206731 Simone

Wood  TYC 118.5 14:52:00 15:21:00 0:29:00 0:24:28 7.0

8 Laser
Radial Possum Stomp Radial 154319 Brad

Strange  DSC 118.5 14:52:00 15:21:04 0:29:04 0:24:32 8.0

9 Laser
Radial Cheeky Radial 202559 Ellen

Hillcoat  PDYC 118.5 14:52:00 15:21:12 0:29:12 0:24:38 9.0

10 Laser
Radial Liquid Asset Radial 152891 Magnus

McIndoe  PDYC 118.5 14:52:00 15:23:58 0:31:58 0:26:59 10.0

Laser Full Fleet  -  Start time: 14:52:00

1 Laser
Full Redemption Full 206732 Sam King  RYCT 114 14:52:00 15:17:06 0:25:06 0:22:01 1.0

2 Laser
Full T15 Full 217264 Will Sargent  SBSC/DSS 114 14:52:00 15:17:44 0:25:44 0:22:34 2.0

3 Laser
Full

Welcome to the
Jungle Full 208539 George

Scott  RYCT 114 14:52:00 15:18:48 0:26:48 0:23:31 3.0

4 Laser
Full Cut Loose Full 162072 David

Stutterd  BYC 114 14:52:00 15:19:41 0:27:41 0:24:17 4.0

5 Laser
Full The Austrian Full 8 Glenn Myler  RYCT 114 14:52:00 15:20:32 0:28:32 0:25:02 5.0

6 Laser
Full I Love Jonsey Full 184671 Max Gluskie  RYCT 114   DNC  7.0

Laser 4.7 Fleet  -  Start time: 14:52:00

1 Laser
4.7 ATOMIC 4.7 207461 Tom Hugo  RYCT 125 14:52:00 15:23:50 0:31:50 0:25:28 1.0

2 Laser
4.7 Boat 4.7 200441 Nicole

Pieterse  RYCT 125 14:52:00 15:24:52 0:32:52 0:26:18 2.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 14:49:00

1 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby  WYC 127 14:49:00 15:19:21 0:30:21 0:23:54 1.0

2 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018 Guy
McDougall  MPYC 127 14:49:00 15:20:12 0:31:12 0:24:34 2.0

3 Sabre Steamboat
Willie Sabre 1708 Stewart

Gray  LSC 127 14:49:00 15:20:20 0:31:20 0:24:40 3.0

4 Sabre Essence Sabre 1816 Richard
Parker  LSC 127 14:49:00 15:20:40 0:31:40 0:24:56 4.0

5 Sabre AboutTime Sabre 1446 Chris Keil  MPYC 127 14:49:00 15:20:41 0:31:41 0:24:57 5.0

6 Sabre FOMO Sabre 2109 Jason
Followes  LSC 127 14:49:00 15:20:48 0:31:48 0:25:02 6.0

7 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard
Bingham  LSC 127 14:49:00 15:20:52 0:31:52 0:25:06 7.0

7 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2111 Daniel
Followes  LSC 127 14:49:00 15:20:52 0:31:52 0:25:06 7.0

9 Sabre The Apprentice Sabre 2113 Troy
Grafton  BYC 127 14:49:00 15:20:54 0:31:54 0:25:07 9.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

10 Sabre This is it Sabre 1753 Paul
matthews  MBYC 127 14:49:00 15:21:21 0:32:21 0:25:28 10.0

11 Sabre Miel Sabre 1214 Bill Oosting  BYC 127 14:49:00 15:21:46 0:32:46 0:25:48 11.0

12 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew
Price  WYC 127 14:49:00 15:23:16 0:34:16 0:26:59 12.0

13 Sabre Flying Echidna Sabre 1445 Ela Klinger  WYC 127 14:49:00 15:23:34 0:34:34 0:27:13 13.0

14 Sabre LSC club boat Sabre 12109 Daniel
Woods  RYCT 127 14:49:00 15:24:02 0:35:02 0:27:35 14.0

15 Sabre Turtle Sabre 735 Philip Smith  MBYC 127 14:49:00 15:24:08 0:35:08 0:27:40 15.0

16 Sabre grasshopper Sabre 1444 Dustan
Belbin  LSC 127 14:49:00 15:24:18 0:35:18 0:27:48 16.0

17 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234 Brady
Tassicker  WYC 127 14:49:00 15:24:19 0:35:19 0:27:49 17.0

18 Sabre Average White
Boat Sabre 2095 Scott

Creadon  PDYC 127 14:49:00 15:24:28 0:35:28 0:27:56 18.0

18 Sabre Leven Home Sabre 1789 Patrick
Reilly  LYC 127 14:49:00 15:24:29 0:35:29 0:27:56 18.0

Race 3

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Start time: 15:44:00

1 B14 The Hitcher B14 372 Robbie Hunt Charlotte
Armstrong KBSC 94.4 15:44:00 16:05:04 0:21:04 0:22:19 1.0

2 B14 Phantom B14 367 Stephen
Miller

Sarah
Haywood MPYC 94.4 15:44:00 16:05:54 0:21:54 0:23:12 2.0

3 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster John Adams KBSC 94.4 15:44:00 16:05:58 0:21:58 0:23:16 3.0

4 B14 Bangbang B14 371 Stephen
Mitchell

Tony van
Galen MPYC 94.4 15:44:00 16:06:54 0:22:54 0:24:16 4.0

5 B14 Rocketship B14 792 Adrian
Beswick

Kelly
Beswick LYC 94.4 15:44:00 16:07:38 0:23:38 0:25:02 5.0

6 B14 Misunderstood B14 359 Michael
jones Uluka bayne PDYC 94.4 15:44:00 16:07:41 0:23:41 0:25:05 6.0

7 B14 On the EDGE B14 794 Andrew
Jones Josh Jones PDYC 94.4 15:44:00 16:08:31 0:24:31 0:25:58 7.0

8 B14 Buzz B14 104 Lachlan Bird Isabel
Weiley KBSC 94.4 15:44:00 16:09:49 0:25:49 0:27:21 8.0

9 B14 B Alert B14 250 Tim Grant Tony Butler MYC 94.4 15:44:00 16:11:31 0:27:31 0:29:09 9.0

10 B14 The Turtle B14 103 Jai McKay Isabella
Ermacora KBSC 94.4 15:44:00 16:11:46 0:27:46 0:29:25 10.0

11 B14 Postage Stamp B14 369 Richard
McMinn Lucy Rees RYCT 94.4   OCS  12.0

NS14 Fleet  -  Start time: 15:41:00

1 NS14 Serenity NS14 2039 Scott Wilkie Lucas
Foerder MPYC 108 15:41:00 16:07:28 0:26:28 0:24:30 1.0

2 NS14 Sundaze NS14 2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey MPYC 108 15:41:00 16:08:10 0:27:10 0:25:09 2.0

3 NS14 Indecisive NS14 1871 Brianna
McElwee Holly James PDYC 108 15:41:00 16:08:44 0:27:44 0:25:41 3.0

4 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Barrie
McIndoe

Terina
Enniss PDYC 108 15:41:00 16:09:21 0:28:21 0:26:15 4.0

5 NS14 Ninja Panda NS14 1922 Tristan
Henderson

Megan
Jacobs DSC 108 15:41:00 16:11:18 0:30:18 0:28:03 5.0

Laser Radial Fleet  -  Start time: 15:38:00

1 Laser
Radial No Limit Radial 210207 Joshua

Ragg  RYCT 118.5 15:38:00 16:05:05 0:27:05 0:22:51 1.0

2 Laser
Radial VOOM Radial 207495 John Lynch  TYC 118.5 15:38:00 16:06:17 0:28:17 0:23:52 2.0

3 Laser
Radial The BIRD Radial 205004 Oliver Hugo  RYCT 118.5 15:38:00 16:06:23 0:28:23 0:23:57 3.0

3 Laser
Radial Shiok La Radial 170509 Archie

Yarrow  SBSC 118.5 15:38:00 16:06:23 0:28:23 0:23:57 3.0

5 Laser
Radial Dott Time Radial 196434 Tony Tate  RYCT 118.5 15:38:00 16:06:57 0:28:57 0:24:26 5.0

6 Laser
Radial Boomer Radial 208543 Daniel

Maree  RYCT 118.5 15:38:00 16:07:00 0:29:00 0:24:28 6.0

7 Laser
Radial

Pease Turn
Over Radial 206731 Simone

Wood  TYC 118.5 15:38:00 16:07:06 0:29:06 0:24:33 7.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

8 Laser
Radial Cheeky Radial 202559 Ellen

Hillcoat  PDYC 118.5 15:38:00 16:07:08 0:29:08 0:24:35 8.0

9 Laser
Radial Possum Stomp Radial 154319 Brad

Strange  DSC 118.5 15:38:00 16:08:08 0:30:08 0:25:26 9.0

10 Laser
Radial Liquid Asset Radial 152891 Magnus

McIndoe  PDYC 118.5 15:38:00 16:08:27 0:30:27 0:25:42 10.0

Laser Full Fleet  -  Start time: 15:38:00

1 Laser
Full Redemption Full 206732 Sam King  RYCT 114 15:38:00 16:04:39 0:26:39 0:23:23 1.0

2 Laser
Full T15 Full 217264 Will Sargent  SBSC/DSS 114 15:38:00 16:05:16 0:27:16 0:23:55 2.0

3 Laser
Full

Welcome to the
Jungle Full 208539 George

Scott  RYCT 114 15:38:00 16:06:19 0:28:19 0:24:50 3.0

4 Laser
Full Cut Loose Full 162072 David

Stutterd  BYC 114 15:38:00 16:07:05 0:29:05 0:25:31 4.0

5 Laser
Full The Austrian Full 8 Glenn Myler  RYCT 114 15:38:00 16:07:07 0:29:07 0:25:32 5.0

6 Laser
Full I Love Jonsey Full 184671 Max Gluskie  RYCT 114   DNC  7.0

Laser 4.7 Fleet  -  Start time: 15:38:00

1 Laser
4.7 ATOMIC 4.7 207461 Tom Hugo  RYCT 125 15:38:00 16:07:58 0:29:58 0:23:58 1.0

2 Laser
4.7 Boat 4.7 200441 Nicole

Pieterse  RYCT 125 15:38:00 16:09:48 0:31:48 0:25:26 2.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 15:35:00

1 Sabre FOMO Sabre 2109 Jason
Followes  LSC 127 15:35:00 16:05:44 0:30:44 0:24:12 1.0

2 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby  WYC 127 15:35:00 16:06:03 0:31:03 0:24:27 2.0

3 Sabre Essence Sabre 1816 Richard
Parker  LSC 127 15:35:00 16:06:09 0:31:09 0:24:32 3.0

4 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2111 Daniel
Followes  LSC 127 15:35:00 16:06:15 0:31:15 0:24:36 4.0

5 Sabre AboutTime Sabre 1446 Chris Keil  MPYC 127 15:35:00 16:06:30 0:31:30 0:24:48 5.0

6 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018 Guy
McDougall  MPYC 127 15:35:00 16:06:35 0:31:35 0:24:52 6.0

7 Sabre Steamboat
Willie Sabre 1708 Stewart

Gray  LSC 127 15:35:00 16:06:56 0:31:56 0:25:09 7.0

8 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew
Price  WYC 127 15:35:00 16:07:11 0:32:11 0:25:20 8.0

9 Sabre This is it Sabre 1753 Paul
matthews  MBYC 127 15:35:00 16:09:47 0:34:47 0:27:23 9.0

10 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard
Bingham  LSC 127 15:35:00 16:09:52 0:34:52 0:27:27 10.0

11 Sabre The Apprentice Sabre 2113 Troy
Grafton  BYC 127 15:35:00 16:10:00 0:35:00 0:27:34 11.0

12 Sabre Flying Echidna Sabre 1445 Ela Klinger  WYC 127 15:35:00 16:10:03 0:35:03 0:27:36 12.0

13 Sabre Average White
Boat Sabre 2095 Scott

Creadon  PDYC 127 15:35:00 16:10:17 0:35:17 0:27:47 13.0

14 Sabre Leven Home Sabre 1789 Patrick
Reilly  LYC 127 15:35:00 16:10:20 0:35:20 0:27:49 14.0

15 Sabre Turtle Sabre 735 Philip Smith  MBYC 127 15:35:00 16:10:26 0:35:26 0:27:54 15.0

16 Sabre LSC club boat Sabre 12109 Daniel
Woods  RYCT 127 15:35:00 16:10:28 0:35:28 0:27:56 16.0

17 Sabre grasshopper Sabre 1444 Dustan
Belbin  LSC 127 15:35:00 16:10:33 0:35:33 0:28:00 17.0

18 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234 Brady
Tassicker  WYC 127 15:35:00 16:10:54 0:35:54 0:28:16 18.0

19 Sabre Miel Sabre 1214 Bill Oosting  BYC 127 15:35:00 16:10:56 0:35:56 0:28:18 19.0

Race 4

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Start time: 16:38:00

1 B14 The Hitcher B14 372 Robbie Hunt Charlotte
Armstrong KBSC 94.4 16:38:00 16:59:09 0:21:09 0:22:24 1.0

2 B14 On the EDGE B14 794 Andrew
Jones Josh Jones PDYC 94.4 16:38:00 16:59:39 0:21:39 0:22:56 2.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

3 B14 Rocketship B14 792 Adrian
Beswick

Kelly
Beswick LYC 94.4 16:38:00 16:59:59 0:21:59 0:23:17 3.0

4 B14 Postage Stamp B14 369 Richard
McMinn Lucy Rees RYCT 94.4 16:38:00 17:00:42 0:22:42 0:24:03 4.0

5 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster John Adams KBSC 94.4 16:38:00 17:01:03 0:23:03 0:24:25 5.0

6 B14 Misunderstood B14 359 Michael
jones Uluka bayne PDYC 94.4 16:38:00 17:01:34 0:23:34 0:24:58 6.0

7 B14 Phantom B14 367 Stephen
Miller

Sarah
Haywood MPYC 94.4 16:38:00 17:01:43 0:23:43 0:25:07 7.0

8 B14 Bangbang B14 371 Stephen
Mitchell

Tony van
Galen MPYC 94.4 16:38:00 17:01:44 0:23:44 0:25:08 8.0

9 B14 B Alert B14 250 Tim Grant Tony Butler MYC 94.4 16:38:00 17:03:32 0:25:32 0:27:03 9.0

10 B14 Buzz B14 104 Lachlan Bird Isabel
Weiley KBSC 94.4 16:38:00 17:04:25 0:26:25 0:27:59 10.0

11 B14 The Turtle B14 103 Jai McKay Isabella
Ermacora KBSC 94.4 16:38:00 17:05:08 0:27:08 0:28:45 11.0

NS14 Fleet  -  Start time: 16:35:00

1 NS14 Serenity NS14 2039 Scott Wilkie Lucas
Foerder MPYC 108 16:35:00 17:00:15 0:25:15 0:23:23 1.0

2 NS14 Sundaze NS14 2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey MPYC 108 16:35:00 17:00:31 0:25:31 0:23:38 2.0

3 NS14 Indecisive NS14 1871 Brianna
McElwee Holly James PDYC 108 16:35:00 17:01:42 0:26:42 0:24:43 3.0

4 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Barrie
McIndoe

Terina
Enniss PDYC 108 16:35:00 17:02:12 0:27:12 0:25:11 4.0

5 NS14 Ninja Panda NS14 1922 Tristan
Henderson

Megan
Jacobs DSC 108 16:35:00 17:04:19 0:29:19 0:27:09 5.0

Laser Radial Fleet  -  Start time: 16:32:00

1 Laser
Radial No Limit Radial 210207 Joshua

Ragg  RYCT 118.5 16:32:00 16:59:56 0:27:56 0:23:34 1.0

2 Laser
Radial VOOM Radial 207495 John Lynch  TYC 118.5 16:32:00 17:00:05 0:28:05 0:23:42 2.0

3 Laser
Radial

Pease Turn
Over Radial 206731 Simone

Wood  TYC 118.5 16:32:00 17:00:12 0:28:12 0:23:48 3.0

4 Laser
Radial The BIRD Radial 205004 Oliver Hugo  RYCT 118.5 16:32:00 17:00:52 0:28:52 0:24:22 4.0

5 Laser
Radial Dott Time Radial 196434 Tony Tate  RYCT 118.5 16:32:00 17:01:00 0:29:00 0:24:28 5.0

6 Laser
Radial Shiok La Radial 170509 Archie

Yarrow  SBSC 118.5 16:32:00 17:01:01 0:29:01 0:24:29 6.0

7 Laser
Radial Boomer Radial 208543 Daniel

Maree  RYCT 118.5 16:32:00 17:01:02 0:29:02 0:24:30 7.0

8 Laser
Radial Cheeky Radial 202559 Ellen

Hillcoat  PDYC 118.5 16:32:00 17:01:49 0:29:49 0:25:10 8.0

9 Laser
Radial Possum Stomp Radial 154319 Brad

Strange  DSC 118.5 16:32:00 17:02:04 0:30:04 0:25:22 9.0

10 Laser
Radial Liquid Asset Radial 152891 Magnus

McIndoe  PDYC 118.5 16:32:00 17:02:26 0:30:26 0:25:41 10.0

Laser Full Fleet  -  Start time: 16:32:00

1 Laser
Full Redemption Full 206732 Sam King  RYCT 114 16:32:00 16:59:10 0:27:10 0:23:50 1.0

2 Laser
Full T15 Full 217264 Will Sargent  SBSC/DSS 114 16:32:00 16:59:19 0:27:19 0:23:58 2.0

3 Laser
Full

Welcome to the
Jungle Full 208539 George

Scott  RYCT 114 16:32:00 16:59:31 0:27:31 0:24:08 3.0

4 Laser
Full Cut Loose Full 162072 David

Stutterd  BYC 114 16:32:00 17:00:16 0:28:16 0:24:48 4.0

5 Laser
Full The Austrian Full 8 Glenn Myler  RYCT 114 16:32:00 17:00:17 0:28:17 0:24:49 5.0

6 Laser
Full I Love Jonsey Full 184671 Max Gluskie  RYCT 114   DNC  7.0

Laser 4.7 Fleet  -  Start time: 16:32:00

1 Laser
4.7 ATOMIC 4.7 207461 Tom Hugo  RYCT 125 16:32:00 17:02:08 0:30:08 0:24:06 1.0

2 Laser
4.7 Boat 4.7 200441 Nicole

Pieterse  RYCT 125 16:32:00 17:03:17 0:31:17 0:25:02 2.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 16:23:00

1 Sabre FOMO Sabre 2109 Jason
Followes  LSC 127 16:23:00 16:53:20 0:30:20 0:23:53 1.0

2 Sabre Essence Sabre 1816 Richard
Parker  LSC 127 16:23:00 16:53:21 0:30:21 0:23:54 2.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

3 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby  WYC 127 16:23:00 16:53:41 0:30:41 0:24:10 3.0

4 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard
Bingham  LSC 127 16:23:00 16:53:53 0:30:53 0:24:19 4.0

5 Sabre Steamboat
Willie Sabre 1708 Stewart

Gray  LSC 127 16:23:00 16:54:06 0:31:06 0:24:29 5.0

5 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew
Price  WYC 127 16:23:00 16:54:05 0:31:05 0:24:29 5.0

7 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2111 Daniel
Followes  LSC 127 16:23:00 16:54:07 0:31:07 0:24:30 7.0

8 Sabre The Apprentice Sabre 2113 Troy
Grafton  BYC 127 16:23:00 16:54:26 0:31:26 0:24:45 8.0

9 Sabre grasshopper Sabre 1444 Dustan
Belbin  LSC 127 16:23:00 16:55:14 0:32:14 0:25:23 9.0

10 Sabre This is it Sabre 1753 Paul
matthews  MBYC 127 16:23:00 16:55:21 0:32:21 0:25:28 10.0

11 Sabre AboutTime Sabre 1446 Chris Keil  MPYC 127 16:23:00 16:55:23 0:32:23 0:25:30 11.0

12 Sabre LSC club boat Sabre 12109 Daniel
Woods  RYCT 127 16:23:00 16:55:30 0:32:30 0:25:35 12.0

13 Sabre Turtle Sabre 735 Philip Smith  MBYC 127 16:23:00 16:55:38 0:32:38 0:25:42 13.0

14 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018 Guy
McDougall  MPYC 127 16:23:00 16:55:43 0:32:43 0:25:46 14.0

15 Sabre Leven Home Sabre 1789 Patrick
Reilly  LYC 127 16:23:00 16:56:25 0:33:25 0:26:19 15.0

16 Sabre Average White
Boat Sabre 2095 Scott

Creadon  PDYC 127 16:23:00 16:56:47 0:33:47 0:26:36 16.0

17 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234 Brady
Tassicker  WYC 127 16:23:00 16:57:20 0:34:20 0:27:02 17.0

18 Sabre Flying Echidna Sabre 1445 Ela Klinger  WYC 127 16:23:00 16:57:21 0:34:21 0:27:03 18.0

19 Sabre Miel Sabre 1214 Bill Oosting  BYC 127 16:23:00 16:58:31 0:35:31 0:27:58 19.0

Race 5

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Start time: 12:12:00

1 B14 Rocketship B14 792 Adrian
Beswick Kelly Beswick LYC 94.4 12:12 12:32:11 0:20:11 0:21:23 1.0

2 B14 The Hitcher B14 372 Robbie Hunt Charlotte
Armstrong KBSC 94.4 12:12 12:32:17 0:20:17 0:21:29 2.0

3 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster John Adams KBSC 94.4 12:12 12:32:41 0:20:41 0:21:55 3.0

4 B14 Phantom B14 367 Stephen
Miller

Sarah
Haywood MPYC 94.4 12:12 12:33:33 0:21:33 0:22:50 4.0

5 B14 Bangbang B14 371 Stephen
Mitchell

Tony van
Galen MPYC 94.4 12:12 12:35:19 0:23:19 0:24:42 5.0

6 B14 Misunderstood B14 359 Michael
jones Uluka bayne PDYC 94.4 12:12 12:35:51 0:23:51 0:25:16 6.0

6 B14 Postage Stamp B14 369 Richard
McMinn Lucy Rees RYCT 94.4 12:12 12:35:51 0:23:51 0:25:16 6.0

8 B14 B Alert B14 250 Tim Grant Tony Butler MYC 94.4 12:12 12:36:02 0:24:02 0:25:28 8.0

9 B14 Buzz B14 104 Lachlan Bird Isabel Weiley KBSC 94.4 12:12 12:38:48 0:26:48 0:28:23 9.0

10 B14 The Turtle B14 103 Jai McKay Isabella
Ermacora KBSC 94.4 12:12 12:39:50 0:27:50 0:29:29 10.0

11 B14 On the EDGE B14 794 Andrew
Jones Josh Jones PDYC 94.4   DNC  12.0

NS14 Fleet  -  Start time: 12:09:00

1 NS14 Serenity NS14 2039 Scott Wilkie Lucas
Foerder MPYC 108 12:09 12:34:06 0:25:06 0:23:14 1.0

2 NS14 Sundaze NS14 2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey MPYC 108 12:09 12:35:21 0:26:21 0:24:24 2.0

3 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Barrie
McIndoe Terina Enniss PDYC 108 12:09 12:35:57 0:26:57 0:24:57 3.0

4 NS14 Indecisive NS14 1871 Brianna
McElwee Holly James PDYC 108 12:09 12:36:30 0:27:30 0:25:28 4.0

5 NS14 Ninja Panda NS14 1922 Tristan
Henderson

Megan
Jacobs DSC 108 12:09 12:37:59 0:28:59 0:26:50 5.0

Laser Radial Fleet  -  Start time: 12:06:00

1 Laser
Radial No Limit Radial 210207 Joshua Ragg  RYCT 118.5 12:06 12:24:28 0:18:28 0:15:35 1.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

2 Laser
Radial VOOM Radial 207495 John Lynch  TYC 118.5 12:06 12:34:37 0:28:37 0:24:09 2.0

3 Laser
Radial Boomer Radial 208543 Daniel Maree  RYCT 118.5 12:06 12:34:41 0:28:41 0:24:12 3.0

4 Laser
Radial Dott Time Radial 196434 Tony Tate  RYCT 118.5 12:06 12:35:02 0:29:02 0:24:30 4.0

5 Laser
Radial Shiok La Radial 170509 Archie

Yarrow  SBSC 118.5 12:06 12:35:35 0:29:35 0:24:58 5.0

6 Laser
Radial The BIRD Radial 205004 Oliver Hugo  RYCT 118.5 12:06 12:35:41 0:29:41 0:25:03 6.0

7 Laser
Radial Possum Stomp Radial 154319 Brad

Strange  DSC 118.5 12:06 12:35:55 0:29:55 0:25:15 7.0

8 Laser
Radial Cheeky Radial 202559 Ellen Hillcoat  PDYC 118.5 12:06 12:35:56 0:29:56 0:25:16 8.0

9 Laser
Radial Pease Turn Over Radial 206731 Simone

Wood  TYC 118.5   DNF  11.0

9 Laser
Radial Liquid Asset Radial 152891 Magnus

McIndoe  PDYC 118.5   DSQ  11.0

Laser Full Fleet  -  Start time: 12:06:00

1 Laser
Full T15 Full 217264 Will Sargent  SBSC/DSS 114 12:06 12:32:39 0:26:39 0:23:23 1.0

2 Laser
Full Redemption Full 206732 Sam King  RYCT 114 12:06 12:32:50 0:26:50 0:23:32 2.0

3 Laser
Full I Love Jonsey Full 184671 Max Gluskie  RYCT 114 12:06 12:33:56 0:27:56 0:24:30 3.0

4 Laser
Full

Welcome to the
Jungle Full 208539 George

Scott  RYCT 114 12:06 12:33:57 0:27:57 0:24:31 4.0

5 Laser
Full Cut Loose Full 162072 David

Stutterd  BYC 114 12:06 12:35:18 0:29:18 0:25:42 5.0

6 Laser
Full The Austrian Full 8 Glenn Myler  RYCT 114 12:06 12:35:30 0:29:30 0:25:53 6.0

Laser 4.7 Fleet  -  Start time: 12:06:00

1 Laser
4.7 ATOMIC 4.7 207461 Tom Hugo  RYCT 125 12:06 12:37:17 0:31:17 0:25:02 1.0

1 Laser
4.7 Boat 4.7 200441 Nicole

Pieterse  RYCT 125 12:06 12:37:17 0:31:17 0:25:02 1.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 12:03:00

1 Sabre Essence Sabre 1816 Richard
Parker  LSC 127 12:03 12:33:48 0:30:48 0:24:15 1.0

2 Sabre Steamboat Willie Sabre 1708 Stewart
Gray  LSC 127 12:03 12:33:49 0:30:49 0:24:16 2.0

3 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard
Bingham  LSC 127 12:03 12:34:24 0:31:24 0:24:43 3.0

4 Sabre FOMO Sabre 2109 Jason
Followes  LSC 127 12:03 12:34:45 0:31:45 0:25:00 4.0

5 Sabre The Apprentice Sabre 2113 Troy Grafton  BYC 127 12:03 12:34:52 0:31:52 0:25:06 5.0

6 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2111 Daniel
Followes  LSC 127 12:03 12:35:28 0:32:28 0:25:34 6.0

7 Sabre AboutTime Sabre 1446 Chris Keil  MPYC 127 12:03 12:35:40 0:32:40 0:25:43 7.0

8 Sabre This is it Sabre 1753 Paul
matthews  MBYC 127 12:03 12:35:46 0:32:46 0:25:48 8.0

9 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew
Price  WYC 127 12:03 12:35:47 0:32:47 0:25:49 9.0

10 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby  WYC 127 12:03 12:36:00 0:33:00 0:25:59 10.0

11 Sabre Turtle Sabre 735 Philip Smith  MBYC 127 12:03 12:36:08 0:33:08 0:26:05 11.0

11 Sabre LSC club boat Sabre 12109 Daniel
Woods  RYCT 127 12:03 12:36:07 0:33:07 0:26:05 11.0

13 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018 Guy
McDougall  MPYC 127 12:03 12:36:09 0:33:09 0:26:06 13.0

14 Sabre Average White
Boat Sabre 2095 Scott

Creadon  PDYC 127 12:03 12:36:45 0:33:45 0:26:34 14.0

15 Sabre grasshopper Sabre 1444 Dustan
Belbin  LSC 127 12:03 12:36:54 0:33:54 0:26:42 15.0

16 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234 Brady
Tassicker  WYC 127 12:03 12:37:20 0:34:20 0:27:02 16.0

17 Sabre Flying Echidna Sabre 1445 Ela Klinger  WYC 127 12:03 12:40:52 0:37:52 0:29:49 17.0

18 Sabre Miel Sabre 1214 Bill Oosting  BYC 127   DSQ  20.0

18 Sabre Leven Home Sabre 1789 Patrick Reilly  LYC 127   DSQ  20.0



Race 6

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Start time: 12:58:00

1 B14 The Hitcher B14 372 Robbie Hunt Charlotte
Armstrong KBSC 94.4 12:58 13:18:47 0:20:47 0:22:01 1.0

2 B14 Phantom B14 367 Stephen
Miller

Sarah
Haywood MPYC 94.4 12:58 13:19:42 0:21:42 0:22:59 2.0

3 B14 Bangbang B14 371 Stephen
Mitchell

Tony van
Galen MPYC 94.4 12:58 13:21:54 0:23:54 0:25:19 3.0

4 B14 B Alert B14 250 Tim Grant Tony Butler MYC 94.4 12:58 13:22:12 0:24:12 0:25:38 4.0

5 B14 Rocketship B14 792 Adrian
Beswick Kelly Beswick LYC 94.4 12:58 13:23:00 0:25:00 0:26:29 5.0

6 B14 On the EDGE B14 794 Andrew
Jones Josh Jones PDYC 94.4 12:58 13:23:36 0:25:36 0:27:07 6.0

7 B14 Buzz B14 104 Lachlan Bird Isabel Weiley KBSC 94.4 12:58 13:25:03 0:27:03 0:28:39 7.0

8 B14 The Turtle B14 103 Jai McKay Isabella
Ermacora KBSC 94.4 12:58 13:25:58 0:27:58 0:29:38 8.0

9 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster John Adams KBSC 94.4   OCS  12.0

9 B14 Misunderstood B14 359 Michael
jones Uluka bayne PDYC 94.4   OCS  12.0

9 B14 Postage Stamp B14 369 Richard
McMinn Lucy Rees RYCT 94.4   DNF  12.0

NS14 Fleet  -  Start time: 12:55:00

1 NS14 Serenity NS14 2039 Scott Wilkie Lucas
Foerder MPYC 108 12:55 13:22:07 0:27:07 0:25:06 1.0

2 NS14 Sundaze NS14 2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey MPYC 108 12:55 13:22:21 0:27:21 0:25:19 2.0

3 NS14 Indecisive NS14 1871 Brianna
McElwee Holly James PDYC 108 12:55 13:23:06 0:28:06 0:26:01 3.0

4 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Barrie
McIndoe Terina Enniss PDYC 108 12:55 13:23:16 0:28:16 0:26:10 4.0

5 NS14 Ninja Panda NS14 1922 Tristan
Henderson

Megan
Jacobs DSC 108 12:55 13:25:49 0:30:49 0:28:32 5.0

Laser Radial Fleet  -  Start time: 12:52:00

1 Laser
Radial No Limit Radial 210207 Joshua Ragg  RYCT 118.5 12:52 13:20:43 0:28:43 0:24:14 1.0

2 Laser
Radial VOOM Radial 207495 John Lynch  TYC 118.5 12:52 13:20:56 0:28:56 0:24:25 2.0

3 Laser
Radial Dott Time Radial 196434 Tony Tate  RYCT 118.5 12:52 13:21:39 0:29:39 0:25:01 3.0

4 Laser
Radial Boomer Radial 208543 Daniel Maree  RYCT 118.5 12:52 13:22:34 0:30:34 0:25:48 4.0

5 Laser
Radial The BIRD Radial 205004 Oliver Hugo  RYCT 118.5 12:52 13:22:43 0:30:43 0:25:55 5.0

6 Laser
Radial Shiok La Radial 170509 Archie

Yarrow  SBSC 118.5 12:52 13:22:50 0:30:50 0:26:01 6.0

7 Laser
Radial Cheeky Radial 202559 Ellen Hillcoat  PDYC 118.5 12:52 13:23:19 0:31:19 0:26:26 7.0

8 Laser
Radial Possum Stomp Radial 154319 Brad

Strange  DSC 118.5 12:52 13:23:58 0:31:58 0:26:59 8.0

9 Laser
Radial Liquid Asset Radial 152891 Magnus

McIndoe  PDYC 118.5 12:52 13:24:08 0:32:08 0:27:07 9.0

10 Laser
Radial Pease Turn Over Radial 206731 Simone

Wood  TYC 118.5   DNC  11.0

Laser Full Fleet  -  Start time: 12:52:00

1 Laser
Full T15 Full 217264 Will Sargent  SBSC/DSS 114 12:52 13:19:41 0:27:41 0:24:17 1.0

2 Laser
Full Redemption Full 206732 Sam King  RYCT 114 12:52 13:19:59 0:27:59 0:24:33 2.0

3 Laser
Full I Love Jonsey Full 184671 Max Gluskie  RYCT 114 12:52 13:20:44 0:28:44 0:25:12 3.0

4 Laser
Full

Welcome to the
Jungle Full 208539 George

Scott  RYCT 114 12:52 13:20:46 0:28:46 0:25:14 4.0

5 Laser
Full The Austrian Full 8 Glenn Myler  RYCT 114 12:52 13:21:07 0:29:07 0:25:32 5.0

6 Laser
Full Cut Loose Full 162072 David

Stutterd  BYC 114 12:52 13:22:16 0:30:16 0:26:33 6.0

Laser 4.7 Fleet  -  Start time: 12:52:00

1 Laser
4.7 ATOMIC 4.7 207461 Tom Hugo  RYCT 125 12:52 13:25:44 0:33:44 0:26:59 1.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

2 Laser
4.7 Boat 4.7 200441 Nicole

Pieterse  RYCT 125 12:52 13:25:45 0:33:45 0:27:00 2.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 12:49:00

1 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby  WYC 127 12:49 13:21:23 0:32:23 0:25:30 1.0

2 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard
Bingham  LSC 127 12:49 13:22:03 0:33:03 0:26:01 2.0

3 Sabre Steamboat Willie Sabre 1708 Stewart
Gray  LSC 127 12:49 13:22:17 0:33:17 0:26:12 3.0

4 Sabre The Apprentice Sabre 2113 Troy Grafton  BYC 127 12:49 13:22:19 0:33:19 0:26:14 4.0

5 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2111 Daniel
Followes  LSC 127 12:49 13:22:20 0:33:20 0:26:15 5.0

6 Sabre AboutTime Sabre 1446 Chris Keil  MPYC 127 12:49 13:22:44 0:33:44 0:26:34 6.0

7 Sabre FOMO Sabre 2109 Jason
Followes  LSC 127 12:49 13:22:53 0:33:53 0:26:41 7.0

8 Sabre Essence Sabre 1816 Richard
Parker  LSC 127 12:49 13:23:11 0:34:11 0:26:55 8.0

9 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew
Price  WYC 127 12:49 13:23:26 0:34:26 0:27:07 9.0

10 Sabre Average White
Boat Sabre 2095 Scott

Creadon  PDYC 127 12:49 13:23:31 0:34:31 0:27:11 10.0

11 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018 Guy
McDougall  MPYC 127 12:49 13:23:59 0:34:59 0:27:33 11.0

12 Sabre This is it Sabre 1753 Paul
matthews  MBYC 127 12:49 13:24:20 0:35:20 0:27:49 12.0

13 Sabre Turtle Sabre 735 Philip Smith  MBYC 127 12:49 13:24:33 0:35:33 0:28:00 13.0

14 Sabre LSC club boat Sabre 12109 Daniel
Woods  RYCT 127 12:49 13:25:06 0:36:06 0:28:26 14.0

15 Sabre grasshopper Sabre 1444 Dustan
Belbin  LSC 127 12:49 13:25:53 0:36:53 0:29:03 15.0

16 Sabre Flying Echidna Sabre 1445 Ela Klinger  WYC 127 12:49 13:26:05 0:37:05 0:29:12 16.0

17 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234 Brady
Tassicker  WYC 127 12:49 13:26:07 0:37:07 0:29:14 17.0

18 Sabre Leven Home Sabre 1789 Patrick Reilly  LYC 127 12:49 13:26:19 0:37:19 0:29:23 18.0

19 Sabre Miel Sabre 1214 Bill Oosting  BYC 127 12:49 13:46:27 0:57:27 0:45:14 19.0

Race 7

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Start time: 13:47:00

1 B14 The Hitcher B14 372 Robbie Hunt Charlotte
Armstrong KBSC 94.4 13:47 14:05:52 0:18:52 0:19:59 1.0

2 B14 Rocketship B14 792 Adrian
Beswick Kelly Beswick LYC 94.4 13:47 14:06:27 0:19:27 0:20:36 2.0

3 B14 On the EDGE B14 794 Andrew
Jones Josh Jones PDYC 94.4 13:47 14:06:30 0:19:30 0:20:39 3.0

4 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster John Adams KBSC 94.4 13:47 14:07:45 0:20:45 0:21:59 4.0

5 B14 Phantom B14 367 Stephen
Miller

Sarah
Haywood MPYC 94.4 13:47 14:07:47 0:20:47 0:22:01 5.0

6 B14 Misunderstood B14 359 Michael
jones Uluka bayne PDYC 94.4 13:47 14:08:00 0:21:00 0:22:15 6.0

7 B14 Postage Stamp B14 369 Richard
McMinn Lucy Rees RYCT 94.4 13:47 14:09:26 0:22:26 0:23:46 7.0

8 B14 Buzz B14 104 Lachlan Bird Isabel Weiley KBSC 94.4 13:47 14:10:25 0:23:25 0:24:48 8.0

9 B14 B Alert B14 250 Tim Grant Tony Butler MYC 94.4 13:47 14:12:17 0:25:17 0:26:47 9.0

10 B14 The Turtle B14 103 Jai McKay Isabella
Ermacora KBSC 94.4 13:47 14:12:58 0:25:58 0:27:30 10.0

11 B14 Bangbang B14 371 Stephen
Mitchell

Tony van
Galen MPYC 94.4   DNF  12.0

NS14 Fleet  -  Start time: 13:44:00

1 NS14 Serenity NS14 2039 Scott Wilkie Lucas
Foerder MPYC 108 13:44 14:08:21 0:24:21 0:22:33 1.0

2 NS14 Sundaze NS14 2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey MPYC 108 13:44 14:08:38 0:24:38 0:22:49 2.0

3 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Barrie
McIndoe Terina Enniss PDYC 108 13:44 14:09:33 0:25:33 0:23:39 3.0

4 NS14 Indecisive NS14 1871 Brianna
McElwee Holly James PDYC 108 13:44 14:10:01 0:26:01 0:24:05 4.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

5 NS14 Ninja Panda NS14 1922 Tristan
Henderson

Megan
Jacobs DSC 108 13:44 14:17:36 0:33:36 0:31:07 5.0

Laser Radial Fleet  -  Start time: 13:41:00

1 Laser
Radial No Limit Radial 210207 Joshua Ragg  RYCT 118.5 13:41 14:07:22 0:26:22 0:22:15 1.0

2 Laser
Radial Dott Time Radial 196434 Tony Tate  RYCT 118.5 13:41 14:08:13 0:27:13 0:22:58 2.0

3 Laser
Radial Boomer Radial 208543 Daniel Maree  RYCT 118.5 13:41 14:08:35 0:27:35 0:23:17 3.0

4 Laser
Radial VOOM Radial 207495 John Lynch  TYC 118.5 13:41 14:08:41 0:27:41 0:23:22 4.0

5 Laser
Radial The BIRD Radial 205004 Oliver Hugo  RYCT 118.5 13:41 14:08:42 0:27:42 0:23:23 5.0

6 Laser
Radial Shiok La Radial 170509 Archie

Yarrow  SBSC 118.5 13:41 14:09:17 0:28:17 0:23:52 6.0

7 Laser
Radial Possum Stomp Radial 154319 Brad

Strange  DSC 118.5 13:41 14:09:25 0:28:25 0:23:59 7.0

8 Laser
Radial Cheeky Radial 202559 Ellen Hillcoat  PDYC 118.5 13:41 14:10:00 0:29:00 0:24:28 8.0

9 Laser
Radial Liquid Asset Radial 152891 Magnus

McIndoe  PDYC 118.5 13:41 14:10:34 0:29:34 0:24:57 9.0

10 Laser
Radial Pease Turn Over Radial 206731 Simone

Wood  TYC 118.5   DNC  11.0

Laser Full Fleet  -  Start time: 13:41:00

1 Laser
Full T15 Full 217264 Will Sargent  SBSC/DSS 114 13:41 14:05:23 0:24:23 0:21:23 1.0

2 Laser
Full Redemption Full 206732 Sam King  RYCT 114 13:41 14:06:04 0:25:04 0:21:59 2.0

3 Laser
Full I Love Jonsey Full 184671 Max Gluskie  RYCT 114 13:41 14:06:22 0:25:22 0:22:15 3.0

4 Laser
Full The Austrian Full 8 Glenn Myler  RYCT 114 13:41 14:08:03 0:27:03 0:23:44 4.0

5 Laser
Full

Welcome to the
Jungle Full 208539 George

Scott  RYCT 114 13:41 14:08:08 0:27:08 0:23:48 5.0

6 Laser
Full Cut Loose Full 162072 David

Stutterd  BYC 114 13:41 14:08:33 0:27:33 0:24:10 6.0

Laser 4.7 Fleet  -  Start time: 13:41:00

1 Laser
4.7 ATOMIC 4.7 207461 Tom Hugo  RYCT 125 13:41 14:14:11 0:33:11 0:26:33 1.0

2 Laser
4.7 Boat 4.7 200441 Nicole

Pieterse  RYCT 125   DNS  3.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 13:38:00

1 Sabre Steamboat Willie Sabre 1708 Stewart
Gray  LSC 127 13:38 14:06:15 0:28:15 0:22:15 1.0

2 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard
Bingham  LSC 127 13:38 14:06:57 0:28:57 0:22:48 2.0

3 Sabre FOMO Sabre 2109 Jason
Followes  LSC 127 13:38 14:07:05 0:29:05 0:22:54 3.0

4 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2111 Daniel
Followes  LSC 127 13:38 14:07:14 0:29:14 0:23:01 4.0

5 Sabre The Apprentice Sabre 2113 Troy Grafton  BYC 127 13:38 14:07:29 0:29:29 0:23:13 5.0

6 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby  WYC 127 13:38 14:07:46 0:29:46 0:23:26 6.0

7 Sabre AboutTime Sabre 1446 Chris Keil  MPYC 127 13:38 14:07:59 0:29:59 0:23:37 7.0

8 Sabre Turtle Sabre 735 Philip Smith  MBYC 127 13:38 14:08:46 0:30:46 0:24:14 8.0

9 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew
Price  WYC 127 13:38 14:08:54 0:30:54 0:24:20 9.0

10 Sabre LSC club boat Sabre 12109 Daniel
Woods  RYCT 127 13:38 14:09:23 0:31:23 0:24:43 10.0

11 Sabre This is it Sabre 1753 Paul
matthews  MBYC 127 13:38 14:09:25 0:31:25 0:24:44 11.0

12 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018 Guy
McDougall  MPYC 127 13:38 14:09:27 0:31:27 0:24:46 12.0

13 Sabre Average White
Boat Sabre 2095 Scott

Creadon  PDYC 127 13:38 14:09:30 0:31:30 0:24:48 13.0

14 Sabre grasshopper Sabre 1444 Dustan
Belbin  LSC 127 13:38 14:09:32 0:31:32 0:24:50 14.0

15 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234 Brady
Tassicker  WYC 127 13:38 14:10:02 0:32:02 0:25:13 15.0

16 Sabre Flying Echidna Sabre 1445 Ela Klinger  WYC 127 13:38 14:11:22 0:33:22 0:26:16 16.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

17 Sabre Miel Sabre 1214 Bill Oosting  BYC 127 13:38 14:14:04 0:36:04 0:28:24 17.0

18 Sabre Essence Sabre 1816 Richard
Parker  LSC 127   UFD  20.0

18 Sabre Leven Home Sabre 1789 Patrick Reilly  LYC 127   DNF  20.0

Race 8

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Start time: 14:43:00

1 B14 The Hitcher B14 372 Robbie Hunt Charlotte
Armstrong KBSC 94.4 14:43 15:01:40 0:18:40 0:19:46 1.0

2 B14 Rocketship B14 792 Adrian
Beswick Kelly Beswick LYC 94.4 14:43 15:01:41 0:18:41 0:19:48 2.0

3 B14 On the EDGE B14 794 Andrew
Jones Josh Jones PDYC 94.4 14:43 15:01:52 0:18:52 0:19:59 3.0

4 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster John Adams KBSC 94.4 14:43 15:02:32 0:19:32 0:20:42 4.0

5 B14 Misunderstood B14 359 Michael
jones Uluka bayne PDYC 94.4 14:43 15:03:26 0:20:26 0:21:39 5.0

6 B14 Postage Stamp B14 369 Richard
McMinn Lucy Rees RYCT 94.4 14:43 15:05:42 0:22:42 0:24:03 6.0

7 B14 The Turtle B14 103 Jai McKay Isabella
Ermacora KBSC 94.4 14:43 15:07:30 0:24:30 0:25:57 7.0

8 B14 Buzz B14 104 Lachlan Bird Isabel Weiley KBSC 94.4 14:43 15:08:37 0:25:37 0:27:08 8.0

9 B14 Phantom B14 367 Stephen
Miller

Sarah
Haywood MPYC 94.4 14:43 15:10:04 0:27:04 0:28:40 9.0

10 B14 Bangbang B14 371 Stephen
Mitchell

Tony van
Galen MPYC 94.4   DNC  12.0

10 B14 B Alert B14 250 Tim Grant Tony Butler MYC 94.4   DNC  12.0

NS14 Fleet  -  Start time: 14:40:00

1 NS14 Sundaze NS14 2040 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey MPYC 108 14:40 15:03:52 0:23:52 0:22:06 1.0

2 NS14 Serenity NS14 2039 Scott Wilkie Lucas
Foerder MPYC 108 14:40 15:04:23 0:24:23 0:22:35 2.0

3 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Barrie
McIndoe Terina Enniss PDYC 108 14:40 15:04:25 0:24:25 0:22:36 3.0

4 NS14 Indecisive NS14 1871 Brianna
McElwee Holly James PDYC 108 14:40 15:05:58 0:25:58 0:24:03 4.0

5 NS14 Ninja Panda NS14 1922 Tristan
Henderson

Megan
Jacobs DSC 108 14:40 15:06:58 0:26:58 0:24:58 5.0

Laser Radial Fleet  -  Start time: 14:37:00

1 Laser
Radial No Limit Radial 210207 Joshua Ragg  RYCT 118.5 14:37 15:02:33 0:25:33 0:21:34 1.0

2 Laser
Radial VOOM Radial 207495 John Lynch  TYC 118.5 14:37 15:02:44 0:25:44 0:21:43 2.0

3 Laser
Radial Dott Time Radial 196434 Tony Tate  RYCT 118.5 14:37 15:03:11 0:26:11 0:22:06 3.0

4 Laser
Radial Shiok La Radial 170509 Archie

Yarrow  SBSC 118.5 14:37 15:03:32 0:26:32 0:22:23 4.0

5 Laser
Radial The BIRD Radial 205004 Oliver Hugo  RYCT 118.5 14:37 15:04:05 0:27:05 0:22:51 5.0

6 Laser
Radial Liquid Asset Radial 152891 Magnus

McIndoe  PDYC 118.5 14:37 15:04:20 0:27:20 0:23:04 6.0

7 Laser
Radial Possum Stomp Radial 154319 Brad

Strange  DSC 118.5 14:37 15:04:22 0:27:22 0:23:06 7.0

8 Laser
Radial Boomer Radial 208543 Daniel Maree  RYCT 118.5 14:37 15:05:54 0:28:54 0:24:23 8.0

9 Laser
Radial Cheeky Radial 202559 Ellen Hillcoat  PDYC 118.5 14:37 15:05:56 0:28:56 0:24:25 9.0

10 Laser
Radial Pease Turn Over Radial 206731 Simone

Wood  TYC 118.5   DNC  11.0

Laser Full Fleet  -  Start time: 14:37:00

1 Laser
Full Redemption Full 206732 Sam King  RYCT 114 14:37 15:01:11 0:24:11 0:21:13 1.0

2 Laser
Full T15 Full 217264 Will Sargent  SBSC/DSS 114 14:37 15:01:31 0:24:31 0:21:30 2.0

3 Laser
Full

Welcome to the
Jungle Full 208539 George

Scott  RYCT 114 14:37 15:02:45 0:25:45 0:22:35 3.0

4 Laser
Full I Love Jonsey Full 184671 Max Gluskie  RYCT 114 14:37 15:02:46 0:25:46 0:22:36 4.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

5 Laser
Full Cut Loose Full 162072 David

Stutterd  BYC 114 14:37 15:03:16 0:26:16 0:23:02 5.0

6 Laser
Full The Austrian Full 8 Glenn Myler  RYCT 114 14:37 15:03:18 0:26:18 0:23:04 6.0

Laser 4.7 Fleet  -  Start time: 14:37:00

1 Laser
4.7 Boat 4.7 200441 Nicole

Pieterse  RYCT 125 14:37 15:07:44 0:30:44 0:24:35 1.0

2 Laser
4.7 ATOMIC 4.7 207461 Tom Hugo  RYCT 125   DNF  3.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 14:26:00

1 Sabre Essence Sabre 1816 Richard
Parker  LSC 127 14:26 14:53:23 0:27:23 0:21:34 1.0

2 Sabre Steamboat Willie Sabre 1708 Stewart
Gray  LSC 127 14:26 14:53:43 0:27:43 0:21:49 2.0

3 Sabre FOMO Sabre 2109 Jason
Followes  LSC 127 14:26 14:53:49 0:27:49 0:21:54 3.0

4 Sabre The Apprentice Sabre 2113 Troy Grafton  BYC 127 14:26 14:53:57 0:27:57 0:22:00 4.0

5 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2111 Daniel
Followes  LSC 127 14:26 14:54:42 0:28:42 0:22:36 5.0

6 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard
Bingham  LSC 127 14:26 14:54:43 0:28:43 0:22:37 6.0

7 Sabre AboutTime Sabre 1446 Chris Keil  MPYC 127 14:26 14:54:46 0:28:46 0:22:39 7.0

8 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby  WYC 127 14:26 14:54:49 0:28:49 0:22:41 8.0

9 Sabre Turtle Sabre 735 Philip Smith  MBYC 127 14:26 14:55:01 0:29:01 0:22:51 9.0

10 Sabre grasshopper Sabre 1444 Dustan
Belbin  LSC 127 14:26 14:55:02 0:29:02 0:22:52 10.0

11 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew
Price  WYC 127 14:26 14:55:17 0:29:17 0:23:03 11.0

12 Sabre This is it Sabre 1753 Paul
matthews  MBYC 127 14:26 14:55:24 0:29:24 0:23:09 12.0

13 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018 Guy
McDougall  MPYC 127 14:26 14:55:25 0:29:25 0:23:10 13.0

14 Sabre Average White
Boat Sabre 2095 Scott

Creadon  PDYC 127 14:26 14:55:46 0:29:46 0:23:26 14.0

15 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234 Brady
Tassicker  WYC 127 14:26 14:57:36 0:31:36 0:24:53 15.0

16 Sabre LSC club boat Sabre 12109 Daniel
Woods  RYCT 127 14:26 14:58:43 0:32:43 0:25:46 16.0

17 Sabre Miel Sabre 1214 Bill Oosting  BYC 127 14:26 14:58:57 0:32:57 0:25:57 17.0

18 Sabre Flying Echidna Sabre 1445 Ela Klinger  WYC 127 14:26 14:59:11 0:33:11 0:26:08 18.0

19 Sabre Leven Home Sabre 1789 Patrick Reilly  LYC 127   DNS  20.0
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